

Rialto Police Department

128 N. Willow Ave. Rialto, CA 92376 (909) 820-2578



PRESS RELEASE

Date: August 1, 2023

Event: National Night Out–Superhero Theme

Location: Rialto City Park –130 E. San Bernardino Ave. Rialto, CA 92376

Time: 5:00 p.m. – 8:30 p.m.

The Rialto Police Department is thrilled to announce the most exciting event of the year, National Night Out! This superhero-themed, action-packed celebration will take place on Tuesday, August 1, 2023, at Rialto City Park from 5:00 p.m. to 8:00 p.m. and is open to all individuals, families, and aspiring superheroes in the city.

This FREE, nationally recognized event is open to all ages. National Night Out promotes police/community partnerships and neighborhood camaraderie.

National Night Out provides the dedicated members of the Rialto Police Department with a valuable opportunity to foster meaningful connections with the members of our community. By organizing such events, the Rialto Police Department strives to strengthen positive relationships with our residents and local businesses through active community engagement and outreach efforts.

Lady Regla Community Outreach Specialist (909) 835-9947 lregla@rialtopd.com

Date: July 28, 2023

